Ant Hill Range NC14 June USPSA June 17, 2018 - 2018-06-17
Match Results - Combined
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Name

PELTON, GEOFF
MAHAN, PATRICK
GOKING, ALEX
SMITH, DAVID A
MINERVINI, MARK
WINNICK, JOHNNY
REGRUT, TIM
BULLARD, SHAUN
VOROS, STEPHEN
SWEENEY, DAVID
ANDERSON, DAN
ISLEY, DAVID
KEFFER, CHARLY
SAMA, JUSTIN
PANTARO, IIARIO
WINFIELD, BERT
LONNEBERG, SOREN
CHASNOFF, JACK
TINGER, HERB
BAKER, RYAN
MEYER, WILLIAM
HOMMEL, DAVID
ALEX, HENRY
DEGROOTE, DOUG
MORAN, JOSEPH
SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
HONEYCUTT, DAVID
HERRIDGE, NIKKI
PERRY, FRASER
COMFORT, DON
MARRAZZO, MARC
BUTTS, DAVID
MARRAZZO, DIETER
MORALES LOPEZ, NAYVER
MARRAZZO, RICH
ROHLEDER, HANK
(DQ) MEYERS, TJ
(DQ) FRITS, MIKE

No.

A90139
A104258
TY100107

A96755

A108825
A111563

A58259

TY93616

A94430

A15235

A60515

TY92292
A51132

A89597

TY94292
TY83853

Class
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Category

Super Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Super Senior

Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior
Junior

Super Senior

Match Pts Match %
526.8542 100.0000 %
467.9997 88.8291 %
433.6826 82.3155 %
415.8997 78.9402 %
410.6419 77.9422 %

400.794 76.0730 %
398.5684 75.6506 %
390.5944 74.1371%
372.2217 70.6498 %

371.685 70.5480 %
369.7033 70.1718 %
349.2394 66.2877 %

341.233 64.7680 %
323.3239 61.3688 %
316.7306 60.1173 %
301.5899 57.2435%
291.8751 55.3996 %
283.7398 53.8555 %
275.4859 52.2888 %
267.8665 50.8426 %
244.5419 46.4155 %
243.5556 46.2283 %
236.7791 44.9421 %
236.5379 44.8963 %
231.1822 43.8797 %
219.5083 41.6640 %
202.1285 38.3652 %
170.8082 32.4204 %
152.5627 28.9573 %
150.7842 28.6197 %
130.2904 24.7299 %
112.1585 21.2883 %

109.557 20.7946 %

88.7696 16.8490 %

73.7497 13.9981 %

43.6245 8.2802 %



